
I(ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 28,2014, 'I" 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE .'; «,I', :,::U'I,i 1,:1' 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 
' 

;;., ' 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

Address: J.Me SW "mnamal<er Road, &tit-e-:a ? 0 73()1f. 1191I 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_ek_a_,_K_S_OO__6_1_O=_6_Io_k_tJ_~ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ~ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1,2014 through July 24, 2014) 

$40,000.001.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

$02. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . $40,000.00 

$26,450.004.	 Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

$13,550.005.	 Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..
 

$0
6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .
 

$0
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1~11-/i 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

06/30/14 
Lusker for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
4525 21 Oth Street 
Frontenac, KS 66763 

~ 

$150.00 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Proehl for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
510 Pine Ridge Road 
Parsons, KS 67357 C] 

Jim Kelly for the House Campaign Contribution 
309 South 5th 
Independence, KS 67301 

~ 

$150.00 

$150.00 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Hibbard for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
858 EE75 Road 
Toronto, KS 66777 

~ 

Lusk for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
7700 West 83rd Street 
Overland Park, KS 66204 

~ 

Ruiz for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
2914 W. 46th Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66103 [ll 

Pam Curtis for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
322 N. 16th Street 
Kansas City, KS 66102 

~ 

Winn for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1044 Washington Blvd 
Kansas City, KS 66102 

~ 

Henderson for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
2710 North 8th Street 
Kansas City, KS 66101 C 

Ballard for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1532 Alvamar Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

r!l 

Alcala for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
520 NE Lake 
Topeka, KS 66616 C 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

$150.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$1,650.00 

Page_l_of~
 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

06/30/14 
Lane for State Representative 
2202 SE Monroe St 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Campaign Contribution 

!'!I 

$150.00 

06/30/14 
Hill for State Representative 
1720 Luther Street 
Emporia, KS 66801 

Campaign Contribution 

a 
$150.00 

06/30/14 
Carlin for State Representative 
1650 Sunny Slope Lane 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Campaign Contribution 

~ 

$150.00 

06/30/14 
Phillips for State Representative 
1530 Barrington Drive 
Manhattan, KS 66503 

Campaign Contribution 

~ 

$150.00 

06/30/14 
Kansans for Ron Ryckman, Jr. 
14234 W. 158th St 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Campaign Contribution 

~ 

$150.00 

06/30/14 
Finney for State Representative 
1754 N. Madison Ave 
Wichita, KS 67124 

Campaign Contribution 

~ 

$150.00 

06/30/14 
Houston for State Representative 
4902 Looman 
Wichita, KS 67220 C 

Campaign Contribution 
$150.00 

06/30/14 
Victors for State Representative 
2220 Mascot 
Wichita, KS 67204 C 

Campaign Contribution 
$150.00 

06/30/14 
Becker for State Representative 
P.O. Box 384 
Buhler, KS 67522 C 

Campaign Contribution 
$150.00 

06/30/14 
Lovelady for State Representative 
P.O. Box 34 
Palco, KS 67657 

~ 

Campaign Contribution 
$150.00 

06/30/14 
Mike Houser for State Rep 
6981 SW 10th Street 
Columbus, KS 66725 C 

Campaign Contribution 
$200.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$1,700.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

f<ansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Williams for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
506 Stone Lake Court 
Augusta, KS 67010 

!'!l 

Menghini for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1207 E. Quincy 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

~ 

Erin Davis for Kansas Campaign Contribution 
12018 S. Clinton Street 
Olathe, KS 66601 !'!l 

Haines for Kansas Campaign Contribution 
11007 W. 99th Street 
Overland Park, KS 66214 

~ 

Gallagher for Kansas Campaign Contribution 
7804 Monrovia Street 
Lenexa, KS 66216 G 

Rooker for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
4124 Brookridge Drive 
Fairway, KS 66205 

~ 

Worley for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
8957 Woodstone 
Lenexa, KS 66219-1181 

~ 

Burroughs for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
3131 S. 73rd Terrace 
Kansas city, KS 66106 C 

Moore for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
3209 North 131 st 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

~ 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Frownfelter for State Rep 
5225 Crest Drive 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Sloan for State Representative 
722 Hwy 40 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

r:J 

C 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

$250.00 

$250.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$2,700.00 

Page~of~
 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/14/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Gonzalez for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 12 
Perry, KS 66073 n 
Kleeb for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
14206 Eby 
Overland Park, KS 66221 G 

Tietze for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
329 SW Yorkshire Rd 
Topeka, KS 66606 

~ 

Mah for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 Cl 

Henry for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
3515 Neosho Road 
Cummings, KS 66016 Cl 

Swanson for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1422 5th Street 
Clay Center, KS 67432 

~ 

Bunting for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
110 E. Broadway 
Newton, KS 67114 C 

Schroeder for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
708 Charles Street 
Hesston, KS 67062 C] 

Ward for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
3100 E. Clark 
Wichita, KS 67211 

~ 

Sloop for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1950 S. Webb Rd HM 121 
Wichita, KS 67207 

r.9 

Gene Suellentrop Campaign Contribution 
6813 W. Northwind Circle 
Wichita, KS 67205 ~ 

Amount 

$250.00 

I 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$2,750.00 

Page ----±-of~ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

06/30/14 
Carmichael for State Rep 
1475 N. Lieunett Ave 
Wichita, KS 67203 

!'!I 

Tom Sawyer for Kansas 
06/30/14 1041 S. Elizabeth Street 

Wichita, KS 67213 Cl 

Boldra for State Representative 
06/30/14 2405 General Custer Road 

Hays, KS 67601 
~ 

Dannebaum for State Rep 
06/30/14 211 Craig Street 

Ellinwood, KS 67526 Cl 

Hoffman for State Representative 
06/30/14 1318 Avenue T 

Coldwater, KS 67029 
~ 

Estes for State Representative 
06/30/14 1405 Elbow Bend 

Dodge City, KS 67801 Cl 

Billinger for State Representative 
06/30/14 310 Acacia 

Goodland, KS 67735 Cl 

Jennings for State Representative 
06/30/14 P.O. Box 295 

Lakin, KS 67860 [lI 

Rice for State Representative 
06/30/14 1001 Lincoln 

Lakin, KS 67860 D 

Doll for State Representative 
06/30/14 2927 Cliff Place 

Garden City, KS 67846 
!'!I 

Thompson for State Rep 
06/30/14 P.O. Box 626 

lola, KS 66749 

.. 
Subtotal ThisPage 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 
Kent Thompson 

66749 ClP.O. Box 626, lola, KS 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$350.00 
Cl 

$2,850.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/14/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/14/14 

06/30/14 

06/14/14 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Whipple for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
2925 S. Walnut Street Brandon Whipple 
Wichita, KS 67217 

~ 2925 S. Walnut Street, Wichita, KS 67217 C] 

Thimesch for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 177 Jack Thimesch 
Cunningham, KS 67035 CI P.O. Box 177, Cunningham, KS 67035 CI 

Ryckman for Representative Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 192 Ron Ryckman, Sr. 
Meade, KS 67864 I!'S 

P.O. Box 192, Meade, KS 67864 

Marty Read for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
18244 KS Hwy 52 Marty Read 
Mound City, KS 66056 D 18244 KS Hwy 52, Mound City, KS 66056 

Friends to Elect Jene Vickrey Campaign Contribution 
502 S. Countryside Drive Jene Vickrey 
Louisburg, KS 66053 CI 502 S. Countryside Drive, Louisburg, KS 66053 

Bollier for Representative Campaign Contribution 
6910 Overhill Road Barbara Bollier 
Mission Hills, KS 66208 [:l 6910 Overhill Road, Mission Hills, KS 66208 

Merrick for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
6874 West 164th Terrace Ray Merrick 
Stilwell, KS 66085 CI 6874 West 164th Terrace, Stilwell, KS 66085 

Campaign to Elect Schwab Campaign Contribution 
14953 W. 140th Terrace Scott Schwab 
Olathe, KS 66062 D 14953 W. 140th Terrace, Olathe, KS 66062 

Kuether for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1346 SW Wayne Annie Kuether 
Topeka, KS 66604 C] 1346 SW Wayne,Topeka, KS 66604 

Finch for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
5 SW Fairview Drive Blaine Finch 
Ottawa, KS 66067 

~ 
5 SW Fairview Drive, Ottawa, KS 66067 

Amount 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

06/30/14 
Garber for State Representative 
2424 Timberlane Terrace 
Sabetha, KS 66534 C 

Campaign Contribution 
Randy Garber 
2424 Timberlane Terrace, Sabetha, KS 66534 

$500.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$5,050.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/30/14 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Moxley for State Representative 
1852 S. 200 Road 
Council Grove, KS 66846 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Campaign Contribution 
Tom Moxley 

~ 
1852 S. 200 Road, Council Grove, KS 66846 

~ 

Amount 

$500.00 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Dierks for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
1221 Sunrise Drive Diana Dierks 
Salina, KS 67401 CI 1221 Sunrise Drive, Salina, KS 67401 

Carpenter for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
6965 SW 18th Will Carpenter 
EI Dorado, KS 67042 

~ 
6965 SW 18th EI Dorado, KS 67042 

Trimmer for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1402 E. 9th Ed Trimmer 
Winfield, KS 67156 CI 1402 E. 9th, Winfield, KS 67156 

Kelley for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 1111 Kasha Kelley 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 ~ P.O. Box 1111, Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Seiwert for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
1111 E. Boundary Road Joe Seiwert 
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 ~ 1111 E. Boundary Road, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

Schwartz for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
2051 20th Road Sharon Schwartz 
Washington, KS 66968 CI 2051 20th Road, Washington, KS 66968 

Concannon for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
921 N. Mill Street Susan Concannon 
Beloit, KS 67420 CI 921 N. Mill Street, Beloit, KS 67420 

Johnson for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
10197 S. Hopkins Road Steven Johnson 
Assaria, KS 67416 CI 10197 S. Hopkins Road, Assaria, KS 67416 

Waymaster for State Rep Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 283 Troy Waymaster 
Luray, KS 67649 

!'!I 
P.O. Box 283, Luray, KS 67649 

Edmonds for State Representative Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 1816 John Edmonds 
Great Bend, KS 67530 CI P.O. Box 1816, Great Bend, KS 67530 

D 

CI 

CI 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$5,500.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

I 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

06/14/14 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

Name and Address
 
To Whom Expenditure is Made
 

Ewy for State Representative 
312 Park Street 
Jetmore, KS 67854 

Hineman for State Representative 
116 S. Longhorn Road 
Dighton, KS 67839 

Alford for State Representative 
4179 E. Road 19 
Ulysses, KS 67880 

Mast for Representative 
765 Road 110 
Emporia, KS 66801 

Davis for Governor 
P.O. Box 2848 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Francis for State Representative 
1501 Tucker Court 
Liberal, KS 67901 CI 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

Campaign Contribution 
John Ewy 
312 Park Street, Jetmore, KS 67854 

$500.00 

Campaign Contribution 
Don Hineman 
116 S. Longhorn Road, Dighton, KS 67839 

$500.00 

Campaign Contribution 
Steve Alford 
4179 E. Road 19, Ulysses, KS 67880 

$500.00 

Campaign Contribution 
Peggy Mast 
765 Road 110, Emporia, KS 66801 

$500.00 

Campaign Contribution 
Paul Davis 
P.O. Box 2848, Topeka, KS 66604 

$2,000.00 

Campaign Contribution 
$250.00 

$4,250.00 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $26,450.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$26,450.00 

Page --0-of~ 


