KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 28, 2014

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ACCOUNTING OF COMPANY SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC			
Α.	Address: 3745 SW Wanamaker Road, Suite B P.O. Box 4199			
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66610-66604			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Commit	tee		
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	ort		
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 2014)	¢40,000,00		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$40,000.00 \$0		
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$40,000.00		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$26,450.00		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$13,550.00		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	Ψ10,000.00		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdement."	at the intentional		
7- Date	24-14 Signature of Treasure of			

GEC Form Rev, 2001

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
06/30/14	Lusker for State Representative 4525 210th Street Frontenac, KS 66763	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Proehl for State Representative 510 Pine Ridge Road Parsons, KS 67357	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Jim Kelly for the House 309 South 5th Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Hibbard for State Representative 858 EE75 Road Toronto, KS 66777	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Lusk for State Representative 7700 West 83rd Street Overland Park, KS 66204	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Ruiz for State Representative 2914 W. 46th Ave Kansas City, KS 66103	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Pam Curtis for State Rep 322 N. 16th Street Kansas City, KS 66102	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Winn for State Representative 1044 Washington Blvd Kansas City, KS 66102	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Henderson for State Rep 2710 North 8th Street Kansas City, KS 66101	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Ballard for State Representative 1532 Alvamar Drive Lawrence, KS 66047	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
06/30/14	Alcala for State Representative 520 NE Lake Topeka, KS 66616	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,650.00	

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/30/14	Lane for State Representative 2202 SE Monroe St Topeka, KS 66605	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Hill for State Representative 1720 Luther Street Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Carlin for State Representative 1650 Sunny Slope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Phillips for State Representative 1530 Barrington Drive Manhattan, KS 66503	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Kansans for Ron Ryckman, Jr. 14234 W. 158th St Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Finney for State Representative 1754 N. Madison Ave Wichita, KS 67124	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Houston for State Representative 4902 Looman Wichita, KS 67220	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Victors for State Representative 2220 Mascot Wichita, KS 67204	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Becker for State Representative P.O. Box 384 Buhler, KS 67522	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Lovelady for State Representative P.O. Box 34 Palco, KS 67657	Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
06/30/14	Mike Houser for State Rep 6981 SW 10th Street Columbus, KS 66725	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,700.00

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
06/30/14	Williams for State Representative 506 Stone Lake Court Augusta, KS 67010	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00	
06/30/14	Menghini for State Representative 1207 E. Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Erin Davis for Kansas 12018 S. Clinton Street Olathe, KS 66601	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Haines for Kansas 11007 W. 99th Street Overland Park, KS 66214	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Gallagher for Kansas 7804 Monrovia Street Lenexa, KS 66216	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Rooker for State Representative 4124 Brookridge Drive Fairway, KS 66205	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Worley for State Representative 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 66219-1181	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Burroughs for State Rep 3131 S. 73rd Terrace Kansas city, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Moore for State Representative 3209 North 131st Kansas City, KS 66109	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Frownfelter for State Rep 5225 Crest Drive Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
06/30/14	Sloan for State Representative 722 Hwy 40 Lawrence, KS 66044	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,700.00	

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

	None and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	A
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/14/14	Gonzalez for State Representative P.O. Box 12 Perry, KS 66073	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Kleeb for State Representative 14206 Eby Overland Park, KS 66221	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Tietze for State Representative 329 SW Yorkshire Rd Topeka, KS 66606	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Mah for State Representative 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Henry for State Representative 3515 Neosho Road Cummings, KS 66016	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Swanson for State Representative 1422 5th Street Clay Center, KS 67432	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Bunting for State Representative 110 E. Broadway Newton, KS 67114	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Schroeder for State Rep 708 Charles Street Hesston, KS 67062	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Ward for State Representative 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Sloop for State Representative 1950 S. Webb Rd HM 121 Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Gene Suellentrop 6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

-	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/30/14	Carmichael for State Rep 1475 N. Lieunett Ave Wichita, KS 67203	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Tom Sawyer for Kansas 1041 S. Elizabeth Street Wichita, KS 67213	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Boldra for State Representative 2405 General Custer Road Hays, KS 67601	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Dannebaum for State Rep 211 Craig Street Ellinwood, KS 67526	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Hoffman for State Representative 1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Estes for State Representative 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Billinger for State Representative 310 Acacia Goodland, KS 67735	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Jennings for State Representative P.O. Box 295 Lakin, KS 67860	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Rice for State Representative 1001 Lincoln Lakin, KS 67860	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Doll for State Representative 2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/30/14	Thompson for State Rep P.O. Box 626 Iola, KS 66749	Campaign Contribution Kent Thompson P.O. Box 626, Iola, KS 66749	\$350.00
· ——	Subtotal This Page		\$2,850.00

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/30/14	Whipple for State Representative 2925 S. Walnut Street Wichita, KS 67217	Campaign Contribution Brandon Whipple 2925 S. Walnut Street, Wichita, KS 67217	\$350.00
06/30/14	Thimesch for State Representative P.O. Box 177 Cunningham, KS 67035	Campaign Contribution Jack Thimesch P.O. Box 177, Cunningham, KS 67035	\$350.00
06/14/14	Ryckman for Representative P.O. Box 192 Meade, KS 67864	Campaign Contribution Ron Ryckman, Sr. P.O. Box 192, Meade, KS 67864	\$350.00
06/30/14	Marty Read for State Rep 18244 KS Hwy 52 Mound City, KS 66056	Campaign Contribution Marty Read 18244 KS Hwy 52, Mound City, KS 66056	\$500.00
06/30/14	Friends to Elect Jene Vickrey 502 S. Countryside Drive Louisburg, KS 66053	Campaign Contribution Jene Vickrey 502 S. Countryside Drive, Louisburg, KS 66053	\$500.00
06/30/14	Bollier for Representative 6910 Overhill Road Mission Hills, KS 66208	Campaign Contribution Barbara Bollier 6910 Overhill Road, Mission Hills, KS 66208	\$500.00
06/30/14	Merrick for State Representative 6874 West 164th Terrace Stilwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution Ray Merrick 6874 West 164th Terrace, Stilwell, KS 66085	\$500.00
06/14/14	Campaign to Elect Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terrace Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution Scott Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terrace, Olathe, KS 66062	\$500.00
06/30/14	Kuether for State Representative 1346 SW Wayne Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution Annie Kuether 1346 SW Wayne, Topeka, KS 66604	\$500.00
06/14/14	Finch for State Representative 5 SW Fairview Drive Ottawa, KS 66067	Campaign Contribution Blaine Finch 5 SW Fairview Drive, Ottawa, KS 66067	\$500.00
06/30/14	Garber for State Representative 2424 Timberlane Terrace Sabetha, KS 66534	Campaign Contribution Randy Garber 2424 Timberlane Terrace, Sabetha, KS 66534	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,050.00

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/30/14	Moxley for State Representative 1852 S. 200 Road Council Grove, KS 66846	Campaign Contribution Tom Moxley 1852 S. 200 Road, Council Grove, KS 66846	\$500.00
06/30/14	Dierks for Kansas House 1221 Sunrise Drive Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution Diana Dierks 1221 Sunrise Drive, Salina, KS 67401	\$500.00
06/30/14	Carpenter for State Representative 6965 SW 18th El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution Will Carpenter 6965 SW 18th El Dorado, KS 67042	\$500.00
06/30/14	Trimmer for State Representative 1402 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Campaign Contribution Ed Trimmer 1402 E. 9th, Winfield, KS 67156	\$500.00
06/30/14	Kelley for State Representative P.O. Box 1111 Arkansas City, KS 67005	Campaign Contribution Kasha Kelley P.O. Box 1111, Arkansas City, KS 67005	\$500.00
06/30/14	Seiwert for State Representative 1111 E. Boundary Road Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Campaign Contribution Joe Seiwert 1111 E. Boundary Road, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	\$500.00
06/30/14	Schwartz for State Representative 2051 20th Road Washington, KS 66968	Campaign Contribution Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Road, Washington, KS 66968	\$500.00
06/30/14	Concannon for State Rep 921 N. Mill Street Beloit, KS 67420	Campaign Contribution Susan Concannon 921 N. Mill Street, Beloit, KS 67420	\$500.00
06/30/14	Johnson for State Representative 10197 S. Hopkins Road Assaria, KS 67416	Campaign Contribution Steven Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Road, Assaria, KS 67416	\$500.00
06/30/14	Waymaster for State Rep P.O. Box 283 Luray, KS 67649	Campaign Contribution Troy Waymaster P.O. Box 283, Luray, KS 67649	\$500.00
06/30/14	Edmonds for State Representative P.O. Box 1816 Great Bend, KS 67530	Campaign Contribution John Edmonds P.O. Box 1816, Great Bend, KS 67530	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
06/30/14	Ewy for State Representative 312 Park Street Jetmore, KS 67854	Campaign Contribution John Ewy 312 Park Street, Jetmore, KS 67854	\$500.00
06/30/14	Hineman for State Representative 116 S. Longhorn Road Dighton, KS 67839	Campaign Contribution Don Hineman 116 S. Longhorn Road, Dighton, KS 67839	\$500.00
06/30/14	Alford for State Representative 4179 E. Road 19 Ulysses, KS 67880	Campaign Contribution Steve Alford 4179 E. Road 19, Ulysses, KS 67880	\$500.00
06/14/14	Mast for Representative 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution Peggy Mast 765 Road 110, Emporia, KS 66801	\$500.00
06/30/14	Davis for Governor P.O. Box 2848 Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution Paul Davis P.O. Box 2848, Topeka, KS 66604	\$2,000.00
06/30/14	Francis for State Representative 1501 Tucker Court Liberal, KS 67901	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$26,450.00
Total Uniternized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$26,450.00